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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS (U.G. & P.G.)  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER 

 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  19.06.2023 Monday Academic year begins for II and III UG 

2.  27.06.2023 Tuesday Platinum Jubilee celebration 

3.  03.07.2023 Monday Academic year begins for I UG 

4.  
16.08.2023 
to 19.08.2023 

Wednesday 
to Saturday 

Internal Test1 

5.  21.08.2023 Monday 
Inauguration-  
Mathematics Association ( FAMATA) 

6.  05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

7.  22.09.2023 Friday Parent - Teacher Meet - I UG 

8.  
09.10.2023 
to 12.10.2023 

Monday to 
Thursday 

Internal Test 2 

9.  26.10.2023 Thursday Last working day 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  20.11.2023 Monday Even Semester begins 

2.  
10.01.2024 to 
12.01.2024  and 
18.01.2024 

Wednesday to 
Friday and 
Thursday 

Internal Test 1 
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3.  07.02.2024 Wednesday Dr .A. Regina Mary Endowment Lecture 

4.  
12.03.2024 
to 
15.03.2024 

Tuesday to 
Friday 

Internal Test 2 

5.  05.04.2024 Friday Last working day 

 

 


